UL-EU CERTIFICATE
Certification Manager
Thomas Wilson
UL International Demko A/S
Borupvang 5A
2750 Ballerup
Denmark
This is to certify that representative sample(s) of the Product described herein (“Certified

Page 2/4
Date of Issue 2024-07-08
Certification Body  UL International Demko A/S, Borupvang 5A, 2750 Ballerup
Denmark
Additional Model(s):
T39EL/XX, The speaking code T39EL/XX identifies a family where T39EL is fixed, and XX denotes the number of the rails
and could be from 3 to 20rails.
Model Number of rails Rated Wattage (W)
T39EL/3 3 31,5
T39EL/4 4 42,0
T39EL/5 5 52,5
T39EL/6 6 63,0
T39EL/7 7 73,5
T39EL/8 8 84,0
T39EL/9 9 94,5
T39EL/10 10 105,0
T39EL/11 11 115,5
T39EL/12 12 126,0
T39EL/13 13 136,5
T39EL/14 14 147,0
T39EL/15 15 157,5
T39EL/16 16 168,0
T39EL/17 17 178,5
T39EL/18 18 189,0
T39EL/19 19 199,5
T39EL/20 20 210,0
Appendix UL-EU CERTIFICATE
Certificate No. UL-EU-01740-M2
Page 3/4
Date of Issue 2024-07-08